
2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

•• 
RÉGION ACADÉMIQUE 
GUADELOUPE 
Libert/ 
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ANNEXE N
°

04 

FICHE FORMULATION DES VŒUX 

VŒUX D'AFFECTATION 

(Par ordre de oréférence) 

Je m'engage à accepter le poste qui me sera attribué. 

Date: 

Signature: 




